Date Reported Time Reported Beat Offense #1

2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/4/2019
2/4/2019
2/4/2019
2/4/2019
2/4/2019
2/5/2019
2/5/2019
2/5/2019
2/5/2019
2/6/2019
2/6/2019
2/6/2019
2/7/2019
2/11/2019
2/11/2019

2/11/2019
2/12/2019
2/13/2019
2/14/2019
2/14/2019
2/14/2019
2/14/2019
2/14/2019
2/15/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/19/2019
2/20/2019
2/20/2019
2/20/2019
2/21/2019
2/21/2019
2/21/2019
2/22/2019

2/23/2019
2/25/2019
2/25/2019
2/25/2019
2/26/2019

8:45

13:36
10:00
12:09
13:43
13:59
16:10
11:25
12:17
15:56
19:20
10:52
14:58
19:17
8:41

11:55
14:46

15:10
13:46
17:28
10:30
10:12
11:12
19:.01
20:27
13:09
9:43

11:49
19:23
15:41
14:35
14:37
16:22
12:55
14:40
15:07
12:37

19:48
8:31

11:16
12:41
14:56

SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC

SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC

SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC

FOUND PROPERTY

Assist The Public

FOUND PROPERTY

PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
FOUND PROPERTY

Injury/ lliness

Injury/ lliness

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FIRE CALL (FIRE ALARM)

PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
THEFT - From $2500 to $29,999.99

Assist The Public

LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD

Assist The Public

Assist The Public

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
THEFT - From $2500 to $29,999.99

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

Injury/ lliness

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

Assist The Public

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
Assist The Public

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
Injury/ lllness



2/27/2019 13:04 SPC Assist The Public
2/27/2019 15:59 SPC FOUND PROPERTY



Synopsis

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.
Employee requested campus police assistance.

Employee turn in found personal property on campus property.

Student reported damage to personal property on campus.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.
Employee reported injured employee. EMS did respond.

Employee reported ill employee. EMS did respond.

Employee reported lost district property.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.
Employee reported found property turned in to campus police office.

Dispatcher reported fire alarm on campus property. Fire Department was dispatched.

Officer reported providing assistance to student.

Student reported theft on campus property.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported lost district ID on campus property.

Employee requested campus police assistance.
Employee requested police assistance.

Employee reported lost district property.

Student reported theft on campus property.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Employee reported found property on campus property.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.
Employee reported found personal property.

Staff member reported Injury to a player/employee. EMS did not respond.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.
Individual reported found property on campus property.

Employee requested Campus Police assistence.

Officer reported damaged district property.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.
Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.
Employee reported lost district property.

Employee request campus police assistance.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.
Police Officer reported personal property turned into the campus police office.

Individual turned in property to Campus Police Office.
Employee reported suspicious activity on campus.[

Employee reported lost ID cad off campus property.
Student reported supicious person on campus property.
Individual reported suspicious person on campus property.
Student reported ill student. EMS did respond.



Employee reported needing campus police assistance on campus.
Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.



Ucr Dispo
UNFN
UNFN
SUSP
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
OPEN
UNFN
SUSP
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN

UNFN
UNFN
SUSP
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN

UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN



UNFN
UNFN



