Date Reported	Time Reported	Beat	Offense #1
2/1/2019	8:45	SPC	FOUND PROPERTY
2/1/2019	13:36	SPC	Assist The Public
2/4/2019	10:00	SPC	FOUND PROPERTY
2/4/2019	12:09	SPC	PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
2/4/2019	13:43	SPC	FOUND PROPERTY
2/4/2019	13:59	SPC	Injury/ Illness
2/4/2019	16:10	SPC	Injury/ Illness
2/5/2019	11:25	SPC	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
2/5/2019	12:17	SPC	FOUND PROPERTY
2/5/2019	15:56	SPC	FOUND PROPERTY
2/5/2019	19:20	SPC	FOUND PROPERTY
2/6/2019	10:52	SPC	FIRE CALL (FIRE ALARM)
2/6/2019	14:58	SPC	PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
2/6/2019	19:17	SPC	THEFT - From \$2500 to \$29,999.99
2/7/2019	8:41	SPC	Assist The Public
2/11/2019	11:55	SPC	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
2/11/2019	14:46	SPC	Assist The Public
2/11/2019	15:10	SDC	Assist The Public
2/11/2019	13:46		DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
2/12/2019	17:28		THEFT - From \$2500 to \$29,999.99
2/13/2019	10:30		FOUND PROPERTY
2/14/2019	10:30		FOUND PROPERTY
2/14/2019	11:12		FOUND PROPERTY
2/14/2019	19:01		FOUND PROPERTY
2/14/2019	20:27		Injury/ Illness
2/14/2019	13:09		FOUND PROPERTY
2/15/2019	9:43		FOUND PROPERTY
2/18/2019	9.43 11:49		Assist The Public
2/18/2019	-		DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
2/19/2019	19:23 15:41		
2/20/2019	14:35		Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle FOUND PROPERTY
2/20/2019			FOUND PROPERTY
	14:37		
2/20/2019 2/21/2019	16:22		DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED Assist The Public
	12:55		
2/21/2019	14:40		FOUND PROPERTY
2/21/2019	15:07		FOUND PROPERTY
2/22/2019	12:37	SPC	FOUND PROPERTY
2/23/2019	19:48	SPC	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
2/25/2019	8:31	SPC	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
2/25/2019	11:16	SPC	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
2/25/2019	12:41	SPC	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
2/26/2019	14:56	SPC	Injury/ Illness

2/27/2019 13:04 SPC Assist The Public 2/27/2019 15:59 SPC FOUND PROPERTY Synopsis

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.

Employee requested campus police assistance.

Employee turn in found personal property on campus property.

Student reported damage to personal property on campus.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.

Employee reported injured employee. EMS did respond.

Employee reported ill employee. EMS did respond.

Employee reported lost district property.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.

Employee reported found property turned in to campus police office.

Dispatcher reported fire alarm on campus property. Fire Department was dispatched.

Officer reported providing assistance to student.

Student reported theft on campus property.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported lost district ID on campus property.

Employee requested campus police assistance.

Employee requested police assistance.

Employee reported lost district property.

Student reported theft on campus property.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Employee reported found property on campus property.

Police Admin, Assoc, reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.

Employee reported found personal property.

Staff member reported Injury to a player/employee. EMS did not respond.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.

Individual reported found property on campus property.

Employee requested Campus Police assistence.

Officer reported damaged district property.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee request campus police assistance.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.

Police Officer reported personal property turned into the campus police office.

Individual turned in property to Campus Police Office.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus.

Employee reported lost ID cad off campus property.

Student reported supicious person on campus property.

Individual reported suspicious person on campus property.

Student reported ill student. EMS did respond.

Employee reported needing campus police assistance on campus.

Police Admin. Assoc. reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Report generated.

Ucr Dispo

UNFN

UNFN

SUSP

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

OINI IN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

OPEN

UNFN

SUSP

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

SUSP

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN

UNFN UNFN